City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Address

Date and Time of hearing: August 24, 2023
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Inspector

Oowner

Housing Inspection Cases

266 FARALLONES ST
365 FULTON ST

1419 GOLDEN GATE AV
2630 GOUGH ST

1941 MISSION ST

577 NOE ST

865 NORTH POINT ST
458 SANCHEZ ST

Continued Cases

2921 FOLSOM ST
2275 SUTTER ST

Mak

Lee

Lee

Grady
Wohlers
Mungovan
Grady
Mungovan

Barber
Grady

BRAY WILLIAM D & JANIE K

365 FULTON LP

1409 GG LLC

SOCAL FAMILY REVOCABLE LVG 1
SALEM FAMILY TRUST

CHEN CINDY TAN

NORTHWEST HERITAGE SF LLC
SPARLER CHANLER M & CUMMINC

BRADLEY LUISA E
HUDDLESTON LIVING TRUST

Complaint

202297317
202308313
202308272
202289509
202310621
202302740
202299801
202310942

202055611
202303661

Owner/
Rep

London N. Breed, Mayo!
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Directol

Decision

Total Cases: 8

Total Cases: 2



City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director

HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES

DIRECTORS’ HEARING

We will be holding Director’s Hearing on August 24, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 633 768 43#

P://DH Forms/Covid-19 Letter 2023



	DHagenda 08242023-1
	COVID-19 Letter DH  08 24 2023

