

London N. Breed, Mayo Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

## **DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA**

Date and Time of hearing: August 24, 2023

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Ca	ses				
266 FARALLONES ST	Mak	BRAY WILLIAM D & JANIE K	202297317		
365 FULTON ST	Lee	365 FULTON LP	202308313		
1419 GOLDEN GATE AV	Lee	1409 GG LLC	202308272		
2630 GOUGH ST	Grady	SOCAL FAMILY REVOCABLE LVG 1	202289509		
1941 MISSION ST	Wohlers	SALEM FAMILY TRUST	202310621		
577 NOE ST	Mungovan	CHEN CINDY TAN	202302740		
865 NORTH POINT ST	Grady	NORTHWEST HERITAGE SF LLC	202299801		
458 SANCHEZ ST	Mungovan	SPARLER CHANLER M & CUMMIN(	202310942		
					<u>Total Cases:</u> 8
<b>Continued Cases</b>					
2921 FOLSOM ST	Barber	BRADLEY LUISA E	202055611		
2275 SUTTER ST	Grady	HUDDLESTON LIVING TRUST	202303661		
					Total Cases: 2



## HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on August 24, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 633 768 43#